
ST MARY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
0121 464 2141 

 
School Dates – 2021-2022 

 
 

 
School Closed: 

• Monday 2nd May 2022 – Early May Bank holiday 

• Thursday 5th May 2022 – Local election day 

• Friday 22nd July 2022 – Extra bank holiday for Queen’s Jubilee 

 
INSET DAYS  

• Thursday 2nd September 2021 

• Friday 3rd September 2021 

• Tuesday 1st February 2022 

• Monday 28th March 2022 

• Tuesday 5th July 2022 
 

Autumn 
Term 

 

Monday 6th September -   Friday 22nd October 

        
 Half-term 
  

Monday 1st November    -   Friday 17th December 
 

                                                      

Spring 
Term 

 

Tuesday 4th January -    Friday 18th February          
 

 Half-term                   
  

Monday 28th February   -   Thursday 14th April 
 

                                                          

Summer 
Term 

         

Tuesday 3rd May    -   Friday 27th May 
 

 Half-term 
  

Monday 6th June – Friday 22nd July 
                

  


